LARYNGEAL MIRROR

Laryngeal Mirror

1192-1#00 Laryngeal Mirror, 12mm
1192-1#0 Laryngeal Mirror, 14mm
1192-1#2 Laryngeal Mirror, 18mm
1192-1#5 Laryngeal Mirror, 24mm

=

0 SKU: N/A
Price:
Stock: 10 in stock (can be backordered)
Categories: Instruments, MEDICAL, SURGICAL and
PHYSICIAN
Tag: laryngeal mirror

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Size mm 133, 134, 135, 136

VARIATIONS
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Laryngeal Mirror

SKU Price Description

1192-1#00 Laryngeal Mirror, 12mm
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12mm

14mm

18mm

24mm




1192-1#0 Laryngeal Mirror, 14mm
1192-1#2 Laryngeal Mirror, 18mm

1192-1#5 Laryngeal Mirror, 24mm
Chrome-plated mirrors can be sterilized by boiling, steam, hot air, or with antiseptic solutions.

Chrome-plated hexagon handles fit 1192-1 Laryngeal mirrors, all sizes.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Size mm 133, 134, 135, 136
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